
Package

Room Only

Package Include: Tour Code: CASGEN

~ 2-way Singapore - Genting Highlands - Singapore by SVIP 28 Seaters coach Updated: 5 Apr RC

~ 3 / 4 nights accommodation at First World Hotel (Y5 Deluxe) - no extra bed for 3rd pax

~ RM 750 GeMTreats (4D 3N Package) /  RM1000 GeMTreats (5D 4N Package)

Package Exclude:

~ Tourism Tax: MYR10 per room per night (Pay upon check-in)

~ Travel Insurance

Coach Schedule

0530 HRS

2100 HRS
2115 HRS
2130 HRS

Remark:

~ Terms & Conditions Apply

~ Confirmation of package is subject to room availability

~ No amendment of guest name is allowed once booking is confirmed and guaranteed.

~ Meals vouchers are only valid for the duration of stay at First World Hotel and will expire on the date of check-out.

BONUS - Free 1 night extension

Season Date Single Twin

538

228

298

288

388

Choa Chu Kang Blk 346
Tampines MRT Exit B

Venture Ave Bus Bay No: 05

Compass One (Taxi Stand)

4D 3N Resorts World Genting Super Deal

with Freebies worth up to RM1000 per room

Validity From 7 Apr To 31 May 2022

Early Bird Promotion: fr $198 

Low Sun - Thur

Peak

Fri & Sat

Apr-15

May 1 - 4, 15, 16, 22, 23

408

Bukit Panjang Plaza (Taxi Stand)

Singapore - 

Genting

Genting - 

Singapore
1230 HRS

All Points 

(Check in @ T1 Podium , Crockfords 1200hrs)

Tampines MRT Exit B Ang Mo Kio Blk 710

0545 HRS
Bedok Djitsun Mall Compass One (Taxi Stand)

Yishun MRT

0600 HRS
Causeway Point (Infront of KFC) Bukit Panjang Plaza (Taxi Stand)


