4D 3N Resorts World Genting Super Deal

BONUS - Free 1 night extension

with Freebies worth up to RM1000 per room

Validity From 7 Apr To 31 May 2022

Early Bird Promotion: fr **\$198**



Season	Date	Single	Twin	Package
				Room Only
Low	Sun - Thur	408	228	288
Peak	Fri & Sat		298	388
	Apr-15	538		
	May 1 - 4, 15, 16, 22, 23			

Package Include:

~ 2-way Singapore - Genting Highlands - Singapore by SVIP 28 Seaters coach

~ 3 / 4 nights accommodation at First World Hotel (Y5 Deluxe) - no extra bed for 3rd pax

~ RM 750 GeMTreats (4D 3N Package) / RM1000 GeMTreats (5D 4N Package)

Package Exclude:

~ Tourism Tax: MYR10 per room per night (Pay upon check-in)

~ Travel Insurance

Coach Schedule				
Singapore - Genting	0530 HRS	Tampines MRT Exit B	Ang Mo Kio Blk 710	
	0545 HRS	Bedok Djitsun Mall	Compass One (Taxi Stand)	
		Yishun MRT		
	0600 HRS	Causeway Point (Infront of KFC)	Bukit Panjang Plaza (Taxi Stand)	
		Choa Chu Kang Blk 346	Venture Ave Bus Bay No: 05	
	2100 HRS	Tampines MRT Exit B		
	2115 HRS	Compass One (Taxi Stand)		
	2130 HRS	Bukit Panjang Plaza (Taxi Stand)		
Genting -	1020 LIDS	All Points		
Singapore 1230 HRS		(Check in @ T1 Podium , Crockfords 1200hrs)		

Remark:

~ Terms & Conditions Apply

f wtstravel

Confirmation of package is subject to room availability

~ No amendment of guest name is allowed once booking is confirmed and guaranteed.

~ Meals vouchers are only valid for the duration of stay at First World Hotel and will expire on the date of check-out.

🕓 +65 9116 6994 🔘 wtstravelsg 💮 wtstravel.com.sg 👘

wtstravel2

OUR OUTLETS: #04-06 Bukit Panjang Plaza #B1-38 Our Tampines Hub



@ enquiries@wtstravel.com.sg

Tour Code: CASGEN

Updated: 5 Apr RC